P
R
O
D
U
C
T
&

O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-SL03R 3 Rd 210 Ø 68 Ø 85 60 pcs 400
SWSHPNL-SL03S 3 Sq 210 68 x 68 88 x 88 60 pcs 400
SWSHPNL-SL06R 6 Rd 400 Ø 100 Ø 119 40 pcs 640
SWSHPNL-SL06S 6 Sq 400 100 x 100 118 x 118 40 pcs 640
SWSHPNL-SL12R 12 Rd 950 Ø 152 Ø 168 20 pcs 1030
SWSHPNL-SL12S 12 Sq 950 152 x 152 170 x 170 20 pcs 1030
SWSHPNL-SL18R 18 Rd 1510 Ø 197 Ø 216 20 pcs 1410
SWSHPNL-SL18S 18 Sq 1510 197 x 197 216 x 216 20 pcs 1410
Shine SLIM PANEL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
GLIM
SURFACE PANEL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-GLSF12R 12 Rd 1260 Ø 116 40 pcs 690
SWSHPNL-GLSF12S 12 Sq 1260 116 x 116 40 pcs 690
SWSHPNL-GLSF16R 16 Rd 1680 Ø 166 40 pcs 1100
SWSHPNL-GLSF16S 16 Sq 1680 166 x 166 40 pcs 1100
SWSHPNL-GLSF22R 22 Rd 2200 Ø 219 40 pcs 1790
SWSHPNL-GLSF22S 22 Sq 2200 219 x 219 40 pcs 1790
06
Shine DEEP LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHDPL-03 3 Rd 300 Ø 47 Ø 80 100 pcs 250
SWSHDPL-06 6 Rd 490 Ø47 Ø 84 50 pcs 410
SWSHDPL-08 8 Rd 800 Ø 46 Ø 85 50 pcs 450
SWSHDPL-16 16 Rd 1600 Ø 47 Ø 140 50 pcs 750
3000K | 6500K
Red  |  Blue  |  Green | Pink
( all dimensions are in MM )
GLIM PANEL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHPNL-GL06R 6 Rd 630 Ø 65 Ø 82 50 pcs 360
SWSHPNL-GL06S 6 Sq 630 65 x 65 82 x 82 50 pcs 360
SWSHPNL-GL12R 12 Rd 1260 Ø 100 Ø 116 40 pcs 570
SWSHPNL-GL12S 12 Sq 1260 100 x 100 116 x 116 40 pcs 570
SWSHPNL-GL12S8M 12 Sq-8 MS 720
SWSHPNL-GL16R 16 Rd 1680 Ø 152 Ø 166 40 pcs 930
SWSHPNL-GL16S 16 Sq 1680 152 x 152 166 x 166 40 pcs 930
SWSHPNL-GL22R 22 Rd 2200 Ø 205 Ø 219 40 pcs 1560
SWSHPNL-GL22S 22 Sq 2200 205 x 205 219 x 219 40 pcs 1560
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHROT-08 8 Rd 840 Ø 85 50 pcs 490
SWSHROT-16 16 Rd 1680 Ø 140 50 pcs 570
3 in 1 CONCEAL LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSH-
CON-3N1-09
9 Rd 900 Ø 75 Ø 110 50 pcs 720
3000K | 6500K
Red   |  Blue  |  Green | Pink
CONCEAL LIGHT Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHCON-06 6 Rd 540 Ø 75 Ø 110 50 pcs 430
SWSHCON-10 10 Rd 950 Ø84 Ø 112 50 pcs 510
SWSHCON-16 16 Rd 1600 Ø 82 Ø 140 50 pcs 750
3000K | 6500K
Red   |  Blue  |  Green | Pink
Shine SPOT LIGHT
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHSPT-03R 3 Rd 300 Ø 72 Ø 95 50 pcs 490
SWSHSPT-03S 3 Sq 300 72 x 72 95 x 95 50 pcs 490
SWSHSPT-05R 5 Rd 500 Ø 72 Ø 95 50 pcs 570
SW-SHSPT-05S 5 Sq 500 72 x 72 95 x 95 50 pcs 570
SWSHSPT-07R 7 Rd 700 Ø 72 Ø 95 50 pcs 780
SWSHSPT-07S 7 Sq 700 205 x 205 95 x 95 50 pcs 780
SWSHSPT-09R 9 Rd 900 Ø 88 Ø 117 40 pcs 930
SWSHSPT-09S 9 Sq 900 88 x 88 117 x 117 40 pcs 930
SWSHSPT-12R 12 Rd 1200 Ø 117 Ø 140 40 pcs 1140
SWSHSPT-12S 12 Sq 1200 117 x 117 160 x 160 40 pcs 1140
ROTTO
3000K | 6500K
Red   |  Blue  |  Green | Pink
 TUBELIGHT
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHTUBE-05 5 Sq 540 282 x 36 30 pcs 390
SWSHTUBE-09 9 Sq 1080 580 x 36 30 pcs 540
SWSHTUBE-20 20 Sq 1620 1178 x 36 25 pcs 830
07
LED BULB GLO
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHBLB-0.5 0.5 50 102 pcs 70
SWSHBLB-03 03 315 100 pcs 165
SWSHBLB-05 05 525 100 pcs 175
SWSHBLB-07 07 735 100 pcs 185
SWSHBLB-09 09 945 100 pcs 195
SWSHBLB-12 12 1260 100 pcs 325
SWSHBLB-15 15 1575 50 pcs 360
SWSHBLB-18 18 1890 50 pcs 410
B22 | E27
3000K | 6500K
( all dimensions are in MM )
08
T-BULB
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHBLB-T-10 10 100 50 pcs 360
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP

  I
N
D
O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
( all dimensions are in MM )
HI GLO BULB
	 Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHBLB-30 30 3000 18 pcs 1320
SWSHBLB-40 40 4000 15 pcs 1950
SWSHBLB-50 50 5000 9 pcs 2350
SWSHBLB-60 60 6000 9 pcs 2790
B22 | E27
3000K | 6500K
E-BULB
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWELBLB-09 9 950 30 1060
B22 | E27
3000K | 6500K
PROFILE HOUSING
Item Code Lenght Pack Size MRP
SWSHSPTPH-01 3 mtr. ---- 520
With Diffuser End Caps Lips
Shine STRIP LIGHT
Item Code Watt Lumen Lenght Pack Size MRP
SWSHSRP-20 20 W-60LED ----- 5 meter 50pcs / 250 mtr. 540/620
SWSHSRP-45 45 W-120LED ----- 5 meter 50pcs / 250 mtr. 840
STRIP DRIVERS
Item Code Watt Shape Pack Size MRP
SWSHS-
RP-DR02 2 Amp Rectangle 100 pcs 470
SWSHS-
RP-DR06
6 Amp Rectangle 50 pcs 940
Warm White | Cool White
 Red   |  Blue  |  Green |  Pink
E-TUBELIGHT
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWELTUBE-20 20W/2ft 1900 30 1550
3000K | 6500K
( all dimensions are in MM )
SH
IN

Switcher brings to you the world of
flexibility and design crafted to suit
every style and sense. With majority
equipment having sleek framing, the
Strip Light goes beyond imagination
to provide aesthetics and efficiency
that supersedes expectations.
09
11
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWEUPNL-SL03R 3 Rd 255 Ø 75 Ø 82 60 pcs 400
SWEUPNL-SL06R 6 Rd 540 Ø 110 Ø 120 40 pcs 640
SWEUPNL-SL12RM 12 Rd 1080 Ø 135 Ø 146 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL12R 12 Rd 1080 Ø 155 Ø 170 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL15R 15 Rd 1350 Ø 155 Ø 170 20 pcs 1180
SWEUPNL-SL18R 18 Rd 1620 Ø 205 Ø 222 20 pcs 1410
SWEUPNL-SL24R 24 Rd 2160 Ø 280 Ø 300 10 pcs 2500
SWEUPNL-SL03S 3 Sq 255 75 x 75 82 x 82 60 pcs 400
SWEUPNL-SL06S 6 Sq 540 110 x 110 120 x 120 40 pcs 640
SWEUPNL-SL12SM 12 Sq 1080 135 x 135 146 x 146 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL12S 12 Sq 1080 155 x 155 170 x 170 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL15S 15 Sq 1350 155 x 155 170 x 170 20 pcs 1180
SWEUPNL-SL18S 18 Sq 1620 205 x 205 222 x 222 20 pcs 1410
SWEUPNL-SL24S 24 Sq 2160 280 x 280 300 x 300 10 pcs 2500
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUPNL-SF06R 6 Rd 540 Ø 120 40 pcs 820
SWEUPNL-SF12R 12 Rd 1080 Ø 170 20 pcs 1220
SWEUPNL-SF18R 18 Rd 1620 Ø 222 20 pcs 1600
SWEUPNL-SF06S 6 Sq 540 120 x 120 40 pcs 820
SWEUPNL-SF12S 12 Sq 1080 170 x 170 20 pcs 1220
SWEUPNL-SF18S 18 Sq 1620 222 x 222 20 pcs 1600
EURO SLIM PANEL
EURO SURFACE
PANEL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
STAR - SPOT LIGHT
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWEUSPT-05 5 Rd 550 Ø 75 Ø 90 40 780
SWEUSPT-09 9 Rd 990 Ø 96 Ø 108 20 1310
SWEUSPT-15 15 Rd 1650 Ø 126 Ø 138 20 1810
SWEUSPT-30 30 Rd 3300 Ø 143 Ø 158 20 3000
COB - SURFACE
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUSPT-SF10 10 Rd 1100 Ø 75 15 1500
SWEUSPT-SF20 20 Rd 2000 Ø 98 15 2600
SWEUSPT-SF30 30 Rd 3000 Ø 116 15 4100
12
E
U
R
O
  I
N
D
O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
( all dimensions are in MM )
PLL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUPLL-20 20 Rd 1100 Ø 75 50 830
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUBAY-040 40 4400 245 x 410 1 pc 8800
SWEUBAY-050 50 5500 245 x 410 1 pc 9500
SWEUBAY-100 100 11000 315 x 493 1 pc 17000
SWEUBAY-150 150 16500 396 x 493 1 pc 23000
BAY LIGHTS
6500K
FLEXI WALL LIGHTS
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Body
Colour Lumen Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUFLX-BLK05 5 Black 350 Ø 58 50 pcs 1070
SWEUFLX-SVR05 5 Silver 350 Ø 58 50 pcs 1070
SWEUFLX-WHT05 5 White 350 Ø 58 50 pcs 1070
EURO TUBELIGHT
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWEUTUBE-22 22W/4ft-5 940 25 940
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
( all dimensions are in MM )
E
U
R
O
  I
N
D
O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUTRK-WHT15 15 1650 Ø 80 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 2250
SWEUTRK-BLK15 15 1650 Ø 80 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 2250
SWEUTRK-WHT30 30 3300 Ø 90 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 3480
SWEUTRK-BLK30 30 3300 Ø 90 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 3480
Track Channel                      1 Meter 30 pcs 320
Track Connector 90/180 degree 180/220
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
EURO SURFACE
TRACK LIGHT
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUTRK-SF-WHT15 15 3400 80 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 2250
SWEUTRK-SF-BLK15 15 3400 80 x 160 x 175 20 pcs 2250
SWEUTRK-SF-WHT30 30 3460 80 x 140 x 180 20 pcs 3480
SWEUTRK-SF-BLK30 30 3460 80 x 140 x 180 20 pcs 3480
COMMERCIAL
PANEL
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWEUPNL-COM-SLM40 40 Sq 3400 585 x 585 600 x 600 4 pcs 5000
SWEUPNL-COM-BOX40 40 Sq Box 3460 585 x 585 600 x 600 4 pcs 4400
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
“LET YOUR LIGHT DO THE TALKING”
( all dimensions are in MM )
E

U
TD
O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
FLOOD LIGHTS
Red | Blue | Green | Pink
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHFLD-010 10 1100 114 x 99 30 pcs 870
SWSHFLD-020 20 2200 135 x 114 30 pcs 1800
SWSHFLD-030 30 3000 185 x 155 15 pcs 2400
SWSHFLD-050 50 5500 230 x 195 10 pcs 3500
SWSHFLD-100 100 11000 290 x 245 8 pcs 6700
SWSHFLD-150 150 15000 341 x 275 3 pcs 10500
SWSHFLD-200 200 20000 426 x 325 3pcs 16500
STREET LIGHTS
3000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHSTRT-020 20 2000 280 x 110 16 pcs 2450
SWSHSTRT-030 30 3000 350 x 127 16 pcs 3100
SWSHSTRT-050 50 5000 400 x 138 10 pcs 4500
SWSHSTRT-100 100 10000 520 x 185 10 pcs 7500
Shine SURFACE
WALL LIGHT
3000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHSWL-OV10 10 Oval 1000 54 x 72 x 170 30 pcs 910
SWSHSWL-RD10 10 Rd 1000 Ø 160 30 pcs 910
SWSHSWL-OV20 20 Oval 2000 59 x 99 x 209  50 pcs 1340
( all dimensions are in MM )
SHINE SERIES
E
U
R
O
  O
U
TD
O
O
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
( all dimensions are in MM )
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUSTRT-012 12 1100 226 x 85 20 pcs 1735
SWEUSTRT-018 18 2200 321 x 105 10 pcs 2500
SWEUSTRT-024 24 3300 372 x 143 10 pcs 3050
SWEUSTRT-036 36 2640 345 x 106 10 pcs 4000
SWEUSTRT-050 50 5500 402 x 146 10 pcs 6300
SWEUSTRT-080 80 8800 432 x 206 5 pcs 10600
SWEUSTRT-100 100 11000 467 x 232 6 pcs 12500
SWEUSTRT-150 150 16500 515 x 260 4 pcs 19700
EURO
STREET LIGHTS
3000K | 4000K | 6500K
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP

  upto 5KVA
• IP65/66 for Outdoor Protection
EURO SERIES
• Strong Powder Coating, ROHS Compliant,
  Fire-Resistant, Premium-Grade Aluminum
  Frame with Waterproof Gasket
• Driver with Epoxy Encasing for Longer
  Durability and Weatherproofing
• High Power Edison LED Chip with Epistar
  Wafer for Efficient Usage
• Stronger Heat Sink for Continuous 12-Hour
  Usage
SWITCHGEAR SINGLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-SPC6-32 6-32A 12 pcs 140
SWSHM-SPC40 40 A 12 pcs 298
SWSHM-SPC63 63 A 12 pcs 362
SINGLE POLE+N
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-SPC6-32 6-32A 6 pcs 498
SWSHM-SPC40 40 A 6 pcs 628

 M
C
B
  S
W
IT
C
H
G
E
A
R
DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-DPC6-32 6-32A 6 pcs 425
SWSHM-DPC40 40 A 6 pcs 749
SWSHM-DPC63 63 A 6 pcs 949
THREE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-TPC6-32 6-32A 4 pcs 936
SWSHM-TPC40 40 A 4 pcs 1177
SWSHM-TPC63 63 A 4 pcs 1403
MCB
MCB
THREE POLE+N
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-TPC6-32 6-32A 3 pcs 1295
SWSHM-TPC40 40 A 3 pcs 1511
SWSHM-TPC63 63 A 3 pcs 1824
FOUR POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-FPC6-32 6-32A 3 pcs 1321
SWSHM-FPC40 40 A 3 pcs 1534
SWSHM-FPC63 63 A 3 pcs 1862
MCB
MCB
Crafted for modern homes with elegant design, SWITCHER switchgear range ensures  ease
of installation, enhanced safety; and protection from faulty electrical circuits or systems.
    BE PREPARED FOR A SECURE & SAFE LIFE
DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-DPC40 40 A 6 pcs 346
SWSHM-DPC63 63 A 6 pcs 421
SWSHM-DPC100 100 A 6 pcs 554
FOUR POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWSHM-FPC40 40 A 3 pcs 723
SWSHM-FPC63 63 A 3 pcs 780
SWSHM-FPC100 100 A 3 pcs 1026
Isolator
19
R
C
C
B
 &
 M
C
B
  S
W
IT
C
H
G
E
A
R
Isolator
DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWARR-DPP25030 25 A-30m A 6 pcs 1717
SWARR-DPP25100 25 A-100m A 6 pcs 1728
SWARR-DPP25300 25 A-300m A 6 pcs 1728
SWARR-DPP40030 40 A-30m A 6 pcs 1870
SWARR-DPP40100 40 A-100m A 6 pcs 1880
SWARR-DPP40300 40 A-300m A 6 pcs 1880
SWARR-DPP63030 63 A-30m A 6 pcs 2030
SWARR-DPP63100 63 A-100m A 6 pcs 2043
SWARR-DPP63300 63 A-300m A 6 pcs 2043
RCCB
FOUR POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Standard Packing MRP
SWARR-FPP25030 25 A-30m A 3 pcs 2565
SWARR-FPP25100 25 A-100m A 3 pcs 2576
SWARR-FPP25300 25 A-300m A 3 pcs 2576
SWARR-FPP40030 40 A-30m A 3 pcs 2717
SWARR-FPP40100 40 A-100m A 3 pcs 2728
SWARR-FPP40300 40 A-300m A 3 pcs 2728
SWARR-FPP63030 63 A-30m A 3 pcs 3022
SWARR-FPP63100 63 A-100m A 3 pcs 3033
SWARR-FPP63300 63 A-300m A 3 pcs 3033
RCCB
20
D
IS

SWLSDD-12 12 272 x 187 x 62 8 pcs 1890
SWLSDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2240
Luman Series
( all dimensions are in MM )
TPN
DOUBLE DOOR Item Code Ways Dimension Box Pack Size MRP
SWLTDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4 pcs 2875
SWLSDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 3645
SWLSDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 4200
Luman Series
SPN
DOUBLE DOOR Item Code Ways Dimension Box Pack Size MRP
SWSSDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 785
SWSSDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 910
SWSSDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10 pcs 1050
SWSSDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1190
SWSSDD-12 12 272 x 187 x 62 8 pcs 1320
SWSSDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 1585
Silver Series
ENCLOSURE
Item Code Ways Pack Size MRP
SWPE-02 1-2 pole 60 pcs 240